
Name City State Zipcode email phone Iowa License Number
IOWA
Ryan Peterson Altoona IA 50009 rpinterpreting@gmail.com 515-360-2084 00508
Julia Lyttle Altoona IA 50009 matson.julia@gmail.com 515-450-8911 00359
Carrie Wood Ames IA 50010 schedule@lifeinterpreter.com 515-265-5433 00189
Tara R von Walden Ankeny IA 50021 tvonterp@gmail.com 515-954-0584 00162
Lauren Mills Ankeny IA 50023 ljmills14@ole.augie.edu 641-485-5562 091667
Paul Toth Ankeny IA 50021 pauljuliat@yahoo.com 515-721-7646 00045
Jeffrey Reese Ankeny IA 50023 schedule@lifeinterpreter.com 515-265-5433 00107
Peggy Chicoine Ankeny IA 50023 Schedule@lifeinterpreter.com 515-265-5433 00124
Heidi Parrow Bondurant IA 50035 heidilynnparrow@gmail.com 507-384-8258 000502
Kim Kischer-Larson Cedar Falls IA 50613 kklint@cfu.net 319-269-9190 00136
Meghann Cassidy Council Bluffs IA 51501 meghannmcassidy@gmail.com 402-639-7714 00325
Carolyn Cool Council Bluffs IA 51501 cmcool13@gmail.com 402-490-8851 00247
Beth Townsend Council Bluffs IA 51501 ktownsone@aol.com 402-690-9690 00152
Holly Shannon Davenport IA 52806 holly.e.shannon@gmail.com 605-310-2235 000424
Amber Tucker Des Moines IA 50317 artucker2930@gmail.com 563-210-5672 00090
David Theobald Dubuque IA 52001 signlangboy@mac.com 563-663-4910 00120
Lori Hamilton Indianola IA 50125 llhamilton14331@yahoo.com 515-249-5694 00085
Kelly Marie Neppl Iowa City IA 52246 KellyNeppl@gmail.com 319-331-8625 00130
Ellen Hayes Johnston IA 50131 hayesinterp@gmail.com 515-669-7817 00110
Jane Sutcliffe Madrid IA 50156 JaneSutcliffe@comcast.net 301-788-9401 108655
Laura Lord Marion IA 52302 lauramlord@gmail.com 319-929-3682 00132
Becca Clark Mount Vernon IA 52314 rebecca.furland@gmail.com 515-305-4962 000670
Chloee Kramer Norwalk IA 50211 caninterpret@gmail.com 515-408-6251 099494
Susan Hardine Pella IA 50219 schedule@lifeinterpreter.com 515-265-5433 00222
Abby Harvey Pleasantville IA 50225 ajc.ntrprtr@gmail.com 515-419-5487 000363
Debbie Toomey Runnells IA 50237 debbietoomey@yahoo.com 515-265-9844 000572
Christy Schilling Waterloo IA 50702 christyschilling81@gmail.com 319-939-1550 00353
Rebecca Marks West Des Moines IA 50266 Rebeccasmarks@gmail.com 402-651-6224 00676
Joseph Trelstad West Des Moines IA 50265 joe@intrelco.com 515-834-0151 00114
Kathy Rapp West Des Moines IA 50266 kathyarapp@gmail.com 515-537-7596 00119
Danja R Hirsch West Des Moines IA 50266 Schedule@lifeinterpreter.com 515-265-5433 00527
Joy Milligan Winterset IA 50273 jmilligan.1@juno.com 515-321-7701 00151
NEBRASKA
Melissa Keith Bellevue NE 68123 melissakeith23@gmail.com 402-714-2010 00611
Jennifer Herzog La Vista NE 68128 jenherzog@yahoo.com 402-203-2475 000370
Jamy Elker Omaha NE 68108 jelkerterp@gmail.com 402-203-3905 000215



Name City State Zipcode email phone Iowa License Number
Stephanie Vik Omaha NE 61864 stephaniechristinev@yahoo.com 402-618-1315 000287
Certified Deaf Interpreter: 
Shawn Shannon Omaha NE 68157 ShaShannon44@gmail.com 402-999-6440

National Certification license: 
82121

Christa Gunderson Sioux Falls SD 57013 christa.gunderson@gmail.com 605-261-7840 123721


